21% Century Community Learning Centers Grant Awards for Fiscal Year 2018

109  Attalla City Attalla Elementary School $125,000
001  Autauga County Prattville Elementary School $150,000
002  Baldwin County Gulf Shores Elementary School $150,000
002  Baldwin County Baldwin County High School $150,000
002  Baldwin County Loxley Elementary School $150,000
002  Baldwin County Summerdale School $150,000
002  Baldwin County Elberta Elementary School $150,000
002  Baldwin County Elsanor Elementary School $150,000
004  Bibb County West Blocton Elementary School $105,000
Birmingham Civil Rights Institute Green Acres Middle School $125,000
BREAD Norwood/South Hampton Schools $150,000
BREAD Glen Iris Elementary $150,000
BREAD Martha Gaskins and Ossie Ware Mitchell Schools $150,000
Boys and Girls Club of East Central Alabama Golden Springs Elementary School $100,000
and Randolph Park Elementary School
Boys and Girls Club of East Central Alabama Lincoln Elementary School $75,000
Boys and Girls Club of East Central Alabama CL Salter Elementary School $105,000
Boys and Girls Club of East Central Alabama Stemley Road Elementary School $75,000
Boys and Girls Club of Southeast Alabama Midland Elementary, G. W. Long Elementary, and $150,000

Southdale Middle Schools

Boys and Girls Club of South Alabama Whitley Elementary School $150,000
Boys and Girls Club of South Alabama Gilliard Elementary School $150,000
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121
121

012
012
016
018
021
130
026
026
029
144
144
031
031

1389
036
036

Boys and Girls Clubs of Central Alabama

Chickasaw City
Chickasaw City
Chilton County YMCA
Choctaw County
Choctaw County
Coffee County
Conecuh County
Crenshaw County
Dothan City

Elmore County

Elmore County

Fayette County
Gadsden City

Gadsden City

Greene County

Greene County

Heart of the Valley YMCA
Huntsville City
Jackson County

Jackson County

Jonesboro Elementary School
Chickasaw Elementary School
Chickasaw High School

Clanton Elementary School
Southern Choctaw Elementary School
Choctaw County Elementary School
Kinston School

Thurgood Marshall Middle School
Brantley High School
Honeysuckle Middle School
Holtville Middle School
Wetumpka Middle School
Hubbertville School

W.E. Striplin Elementary School
Donahoo Elementary School
Robert Brown Middle School
Eutaw Primary School
Guntersville Elementary School
Rolling Hills Elementary School
Stevenson Middle School
Bridgeport Middle School

$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$75,000

$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$145,736
$125,000
$150,000
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042
042
042
044
171

049
049
049
051
053
185
185
058

198
200
200

Jackson County

Kids First Awareness
Limestone County
Limestone County
Limestone County
Macon County

Midfield City

Mobile County
Mobile County
Mobile County
Montgomery County
Perry County
Piedmont City
Piedmont City

St Clair County

Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement, Inc.
Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement, Inc.

Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement, Inc.

Tarrant City
Tuscaloosa City

Tuscaloosa City

Pisgah High School

Calera Middle School and Calera High School
Tanner Elementary School

Sugar Creek Elementary School

Elkmont Elementary School

Tuskegee Public Elementary School

Midfield Elementary School, Rutledge Middle School,
and Midfield High School

Calcedeaver Elementary School

CL Scarborough Model Middle School
Spencer-Westlawn Elementary School
E. D. Nixon Elementary School
Robert C. Hatch High School
Piedmont Elementary School
Piedmont Middle School

Margaret Elementary School

B. B. Comer Elementary School
Houston Elementary School

Indian Valley Elementary School
Tarrant Elementary School

Central Elementary School

Alberta School of Performing Arts

$150,000
$100,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$100,000

$125,000
$150,000
$125,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$109,952
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
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200  Tuscaloosa City

200  Tuscaloosa City
Tuscaloosa's One Place
Tuscaloosa's One Place

064  Walker County

065  Washington County

Approved:

Y ORI

Michael Sentance

State Superintendent of Education

Arcadia Elementary School

Skyland Elementary School

Collins Riverside Elementary School
Buhl Elementary School

Carbon Hill Elementary/Middle School
MclIntosh High School

$150,000
$150,000
$135,000
$150,000
$150,000
$131,561

Date i'/Z“’ 7



