21st Century Community Learning Centers Grant Awards for Fiscal Year 2018

109	Attalla City	Attalla Elementary School	\$125,000
001	Autauga County	Prattville Elementary School	\$150,000
002	Baldwin County	Gulf Shores Elementary School	\$150,000
002	Baldwin County	Baldwin County High School	\$150,000
002	Baldwin County	Loxley Elementary School	\$150,000
002	Baldwin County	Summerdale School	\$150,000
002	Baldwin County	Elberta Elementary School	\$150,000
002	Baldwin County	Elsanor Elementary School	\$150,000
004	Bibb County	West Blocton Elementary School	\$105,000
	Birmingham Civil Rights Institute	Green Acres Middle School	\$125,000
	BREAD	Norwood/South Hampton Schools	\$150,000
	BREAD	Glen Iris Elementary	\$150,000
	BREAD	Martha Gaskins and Ossie Ware Mitchell Schools	\$150,000
	Boys and Girls Club of East Central Alabama	Golden Springs Elementary School and Randolph Park Elementary School	\$100,000
	Boys and Girls Club of East Central Alabama	Lincoln Elementary School	\$75,000
	Boys and Girls Club of East Central Alabama	CL Salter Elementary School	\$105,000
	Boys and Girls Club of East Central Alabama	Stemley Road Elementary School	\$75,000
	Boys and Girls Club of Southeast Alabama	Midland Elementary, G. W. Long Elementary, and Southdale Middle Schools	\$150,000
	Boys and Girls Club of South Alabama	Whitley Elementary School	\$150,000
	Boys and Girls Club of South Alabama	Gilliard Elementary School	\$150,000

21st Century Community Learning Centers Grant Awards for Fiscal Year 2018 – Page 2

	Boys and Girls Clubs of Central Alabama	Jonesboro Elementary School	\$150,000
121	Chickasaw City	Chickasaw Elementary School	\$150,000
121	Chickasaw City	Chickasaw High School	\$150,000
	Chilton County YMCA	Clanton Elementary School	\$150,000
012	Choctaw County	Southern Choctaw Elementary School	\$150,000
012	Choctaw County	Choctaw County Elementary School	\$150,000
016	Coffee County	Kinston School	\$75,000
018	Conecuh County	Thurgood Marshall Middle School	\$150,000
021	Crenshaw County	Brantley High School	\$150,000
130	Dothan City	Honeysuckle Middle School	\$150,000
026	Elmore County	Holtville Middle School	\$150,000
026	Elmore County	Wetumpka Middle School	\$150,000
029	Fayette County	Hubbertville School	\$150,000
144	Gadsden City	W.E. Striplin Elementary School	\$150,000
144	Gadsden City	Donahoo Elementary School	\$150,000
031	Greene County	Robert Brown Middle School	\$150,000
031	Greene County	Eutaw Primary School	\$150,000
	Heart of the Valley YMCA	Guntersville Elementary School	\$150,000
159	Huntsville City	Rolling Hills Elementary School	\$145,736
036	Jackson County	Stevenson Middle School	\$125,000
036	Jackson County	Bridgeport Middle School	\$150,000

21st Century Community Learning Centers Grant Awards for Fiscal Year 2018 – Page 3

036	Jackson County	Pisgah High School	\$150,000
	Kids First Awareness	Calera Middle School and Calera High School	\$100,000
042	Limestone County	Tanner Elementary School	\$150,000
042	Limestone County	Sugar Creek Elementary School	\$150,000
042	Limestone County	Elkmont Elementary School	\$150,000
044	Macon County	Tuskegee Public Elementary School	\$150,000
171	Midfield City	Midfield Elementary School, Rutledge Middle School, and Midfield High School	\$100,000
049	Mobile County	Calcedeaver Elementary School	\$125,000
049	Mobile County	CL Scarborough Model Middle School	\$150,000
049	Mobile County	Spencer-Westlawn Elementary School	\$125,000
051	Montgomery County	E. D. Nixon Elementary School	\$150,000
053	Perry County	Robert C. Hatch High School	\$150,000
185	Piedmont City	Piedmont Elementary School	\$150,000
185	Piedmont City	Piedmont Middle School	\$150,000
058	St Clair County	Margaret Elementary School	\$109,952
	Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement, Inc.	B. B. Comer Elementary School	\$135,000
	Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement, Inc.	Houston Elementary School	\$135,000
	Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement, Inc.	Indian Valley Elementary School	\$135,000
198	Tarrant City	Tarrant Elementary School	\$150,000
200	Tuscaloosa City	Central Elementary School	\$150,000
200	Tuscaloosa City	Alberta School of Performing Arts	\$150,000

21st Century Community Learning Centers Grant Awards for Fiscal Year 2018 – Page 4

200	Tuscaloosa City	Arcadia Elementary School	\$150,000
200	Tuscaloosa City	Skyland Elementary School	\$150,000
	Tuscaloosa's One Place	Collins Riverside Elementary School	\$135,000
	Tuscaloosa's One Place	Buhl Elementary School	\$150,000
064	Walker County	Carbon Hill Elementary/Middle School	\$150,000
065	Washington County	McIntosh High School	\$131,561

Approved:

Michael Sentance

State Superintendent of Education

Date 9-12-17